
Monument-Dayville Tigers 2017 
Football and Volleyball Schedule 

 
Day Date Opponent Place Time Activity Driver 
Saturday Aug 26 GU Tournament Grant Union 8:00am VB Coach 
 
Saturday Sept 2 Prairie City Tourney   PC HS 8:30am VB Coach 
 
Wednesday Sept 6 Grant Union Grant Union 5:00 VB Coach  
Friday Sept 8 Harper Dayville 4:00                VB  
 
Friday Sept 15 Huntington Monument 4:00 pm VB  
Friday Sept 15 Long Creek/Ukiah Monument 5:30 pm VB  
Saturday Sept 16 N. Powder Tourney North Powder 8:00 VB Mon 
Saturday Sept 16 Huntington North Powder 7:00 pm        JVFB Day  
 
Tuesday Sept 19 Mitchell/Spray Spray 5:00 VB 
Friday Sept 22     Mitchell/Spray/Wheeler Dayville 1:00 FB  
Saturday Sept 23 Crane Tourney Crane TBA VB Mon

 
  

Friday Sept 29 Harper Dayville 1:00           JVFB  
Friday Sept 29 Condon/Wheeler Dayville 5:00 VB 
Saturday Sept 30 Burnt River Monument 4:00             VB 
Saturday Sept 30 Prairie City Monument 5:30 VB  

 
Tuesday Oct 3 Mitchell/Spray Dayville 5:00 VB 
Wednesday Oct 4 Grant Union Dayville 5:00 VB  
Saturday Oct 7 Adrian/JV Monument         1:00/4:00          FB/VB 

 
Tuesday Oct 10 Long Creek/Ukiah Long Creek 5:30 VB  
Friday Oct 13 Jordan Valley Jordan Valley 1:00 MT VB Mon  
Saturday Oct 14 South Wasco South Wasco 11:00 VB Day 
Saturday Oct 14 Trinity Lutheran South Wasco 1:00 VB 
 
Monday Oct 16 Crane Crane 4:00/6         JVFB/VB Day  
Friday Oct 20 South Wasco Monument 2:00 FB 
Saturday Oct 21 District Tournament  John Day TBA VB Coach 
 
Friday Oct 27 Prairie/Burnt River  Monument 1:00  FB  

 
 

 
 

 
Volleyball Coaches: Kristi Emerson, Cheyenne Perkins 
Football Coaches:  Nathaniel Ashley, Kyle Hand  
Superintendents:  Kathryn Hedrick, Dayville  

   Ron Frieh, Monument   
AD:   Tiffnie Schmadeka, Dayville; 



Mascot: Tigers    Colors:  Orange and Green     9/5/2017 


